36 59,34,434 - - 59,34,434 100.00 59,34,434 - 59,34,434 100.00 - 100.00 - - - - 59,34,434

Note:

(1) In terms of SEBI circular bearing no. CIR/ISD/3/2011 dated June 17, 2011 and SEBI circular bearing no. SEBI/CIR/ISD/05/2011 dated September 30, 2011 our

Company shall ensure that the Equity Shares held by the Promoter(s) / members of the Promoter Group is dematerialized prior to filing the Prospectus with the ROC.

(2) As on the date of this Red Herring Prospectus 1 Equity Share holds 1 vote;

(3) PAN of the Shareholders will be provided by our Company prior to Listing of Equity Shares on the Stock Exchange;

(4) Our Company will file shareholding pattern of our Company, in the form prescribed under Regulation 31 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, one day prior to the listing

of the Equity Shares. The Shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of EMERGE platform of NSE Limited before commencement of trading of such equity

shares.

80

10. The shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoters’ Group and public before and after the Issue:

S. No. Name of shareholders

Pre issue Post issue

No. of equity

Shares

As a % of

Issued

Capital*

No. of equity

Shares

As a % of

Issued

Capital*

Promoters

1. Piyush Gordhanbhai Antala 12,65,000 21.32 12,65,000 15.65

2. Siddhant Jayantibhai Pawasia 15,40,000 25.95 15,40,000 19.05

3. Jaimik Mansukhlal Patel 8,80,000 14.83 8,80,000 10.89

4. Dharmesh Dashrathbhai Patel 10,72,500 18.07 10,72,500 13.27

Total – A 47,57,500 80.17 47,57,500 58.85

Promoters’ Group

1. Mansukhbhai Gokaldas Patel 1,65,000 2.78 1,65,000 2.04

2. Jayantibhai Pawasia 5,50,000 9.27 5,50,000 6.80

3. Tushar Salia 27,500 0.46 27,500 0.34

Total - B 7,42,500 12.51 7,42,500 9.18

Total Promoters and Promoters’ Group (A+B) 55,00,000 92.68 55,00,000 68.03

Public

1. Parag Bharat Mehta 16,016 0.27 16,016 0.20

2. Saurabh Shivkumar Daga 13,013 0.22 13,013 0.16

3. Saurabh Gupta 15,015 0.25 15,015 0.19

4. Kavita Jain 20,020 0.34 20,020 0.25

5. Sukant Arora Huf. 20,020 0.34 20,020 0.25

6. Ashish Mittal 15,015 0.25 15,015 0.19

7. Strategic Sixth Sense Capital Fund 66,066 1.11 66,066 0.82

8. Himanshu Chawla 21,021 0.35 21,021 0.26

9. Sunil Kumar Gupta 26,026 0.44 26,026 0.32

10. Capital Trade Links Limited 38,038 0.64 38,038 0.47

11. Saket Agarwal 32,032 0.54 32,032 0.40

12. Varun Gupta 16,817  0.28  16,817 0.21

13. Prabodh Gupta HUF  19,110  0.32  19,110  0.24

14. Pawan Kumar Garg  11,016  0.19  11,016  0.14

15. Izuz Consultancy Private Limited 30,030 0.51 30,030 0.37

16. Kriti Bindal 4,136 0.07 4,136 0.05

17. Sanjay Kumar Bansal 11,011 0.19 11,011 0.14

18. Sunil Kumar Gupta HUF 10,511 0.18 10,511 0.13

19. Ankita 8,008 0.13 8,008 0.10

20. Shipra Aggarwal 8,008 0.13 8,008 0.10

21. Sneh Goyal 5,000 0.08 5,000 0.06

22. Ankit Aggarwal 1,100 0.02 1,100 0.01

23. Anjani Kumar Goyal; 1,540 0.03 1,540 0.02

24. Manas Chadda 10,510 0.18 10,510 0.13

25. Amit kumar goyal 4,125 0.07 4,125 0.05

26. Shisha Life Private limited 5,115 0.09 5,115 0.06

27. Rupal Singhal 1,911 0.03 1,911 0.02

28. Prabodh Gupta 1,911 0.03 1,911 0.02

29. Sanjay Kumar Singhal 2293 0.04 2293 0.03

Total - C 4,34,434 7.32 4,34,434 5.37

1. Initial Public Issue – Public - - 21,50,000 26.59

Total - D - - 21,50,000 26.59

Total Public (C+D) 4,34,434 7.32 25,84,434 31.97

Grand Total (A+B+C+D) 59,34,434 100.00 80,84,434 100.00

*Round off.

11. Details of Major Shareholders:

81

a. Set forth below is a list of Shareholders holding 1% or more of the paid-up Share Capital of our Company as on the

date of this Red Herring Prospectus.

S.

No.
Name of the Shareholder Number of Equity Shares*

Percentage of the Pre-Issue

Equity Share Capital (%)#

1. Piyush Gordhanbhai Antala 12,65,000 21.32

2. Siddhant Jayantibhai Pawasia 15,40,000 25.95

3. Jaimik Mansukhlal Patel 8,80,000 14.83

4. Dharmesh Patel 10,72,500 18.07

5. Mansukhbhai Gokaldas Patel 1,65,000 2.78

6. Jayantibhai Pawasia 5,50,000 9.27